Tuesday 2 April 2024 - Tuesday 30 April 2024
Part number Product Description Pack size Promotional Price
ZGBQB233T4W10 Quantum T4W 233 Bulb 1 £0.15
ZGBQB207R5W10 Quantum R5W 207S 1 £0.15
ZGBQB2861W10 Quantum 1.2W 286 Bulb 1 £0.17
ZGBQB382P21W10 Quantum P21W 382 Bulb 1 £0.19
ZGBQB380P21W5W Quantum P21W/5W 380
Bulb
1 £0.20
ZGBQB501W5W10 Quantum W5W 501 Bulb 1 £0.20
ZGBQB239C5W10 Quantum C5W 239 Bulb 1 £0.20
ZGBQB245R10W10 Quantum R10W 245S
Bulb
1 £0.22
ZGBQB504W3W10 Quantum W3W 504 Bulb 1 £0.31
ZGBQB501WY5W10 Quantum WY5W 501A
Bulb
1 £0.35
ZGBQB26510W10 Quantum FESTOON 10W
265 Bulb
1 £0.38
ZGBQBW25DA10 Quantum 12V 21W W2.1
X 9.5D Capless - Amber
Bulb
1 £0.42
ZGBQB581PY21WS Quantum PY21W 581
Bulb
1 £0.50
1 of 2
Tuesday 2 April 2024 - Tuesday 30 April 2024
Part number Product Description Pack size Promotional Price
ZGBQB921W16W10 Quantum 921 W16W 12V
E1
1 £0.62
ZGBQB582W21W10 Quantum 12V E4 W21W
T20 TYP7440
1 £0.76
ZGBQB583W215WS Quantum 12V E4 W21 5W
T20 TYP7443
1 £0.89
ZGBQB453H3SB Quantum H3 453 Bulb SINGLE BOX £1.07
ZGBQB499H7SB Quantum H7 477 Bulb SINGLE BOX £1.20
ZGBQB448H1SB Quantum H1 448 Bulb SINGLE BOX £1.34
ZGBQB472H4SB Quantum H4 472 Bulb SINGLE BOX £1.39
ZGBQB100H4BK Quantum Halogen Bulb
Kit H4
1 £4.49
ZGBQB300H7BK Quantum H7 Halogen
Bulb Kit
1 £5.21
ZGBQBH15PGJ23T Quantum H15 12V
15/55W PGJ23T-1 Base
1 £9.26
ZGBQB499H7P150 Quantum H7 Plus 130 1 £14.84
ZGBQBD2SXSB Quantum D2S Xenon
Bulb
SINGLE BOX £21.05
ZGBQBD1SXSB Quantum D1S Xenon Bulb SINGLE BOX £24.29
ZGBQBD3SXSB Quantum D3S Xenon
Bulb
1 £32.39
ZGBQBD4SXSB Quantum D4S Xenon
Bulb
1 £29.69
2 of 2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)